01
CATALOG COMMENTS
PROJECT
PREPARED BY
DATECEGONIA 8W 20W 30W
APPLICATIONS
CEGONIA features an LED engine ranging from 8W to 30W. It ’s
perfect for areas where the design of the street lights needs to blend

multiple applications, but it’s in parking lots where its superior aesthetics
and 90% downward light excel.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CERTIFICATION DATA
5 Years Level 12
WIND
TEST
UN38.3
SERIES WATTAGE
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
MOUNTING
OPTIONS
FINISH
3=3000K
4=4000K
5=5000K
6=5700K
GY=GRAY
WH=WHITE
BR=BRONZE
- - - -
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
STLSTE=CEGONIA 08=8W
       1600 LUMENS
20=20W
       4000 LUMENS
30=30W
       6000 LUMENS
WM=WALL MOUNT
TRR=TRUNNION ROUND
TRS=TRUNNION SQUARE
7 Days and 50+ Hours Max Autonomy
• UP to 384 WH battery capacity
• Full self-charging time less than 6.5 hrs
• One-key smart programming
High Brightness, Smart Power Consumption
• 360-degree downward light disbursement
• >200 LM/W lighting efficiency
Universality for Different Orientations
• Pole mounting option and wall mounting option
• 270-degree rotation and large panel size work universally
  in high shade areas
• Rotating solar panel and rotating light engine
Generates More Solar Energy
• Up to 64 W Mono-Crystalline Solar Panel
• Angled solar panel provides maximum energy
  and self-cleaning of the panel surface
Longer Life
• Grade A LifePO4 Battery Pack, 2000+ full
  charging cycles
• Lumileds 5050 LED chips
• PC diffuser is UV-resistant
Elegant Design
• Perfect balance between a retro/classic design
  and the contemporary appearance of our latest
  solar technology
02
CATALOG COMMENTS
PROJECT
PREPARED BY
DATECEGONIA 8W 20W 30W
PRODUCT SIZE
CEGONIA 8W
CEGONIA 20W
CEGONIA 30W
16.8 inches 5.0 inches
22.5 inches 1.0 inches 7.5 inches
13.8
 in
ch
es
6.0 inches